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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Opolskiego w Pływaniu
Kędzierzyn-Koźle, 7- - 8-12-2012

Konkurencja 16 Mężczyzn, 50m klasyczny Open
2012-12-08 - 10:30 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2010

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Open

1. Denis Sówka 98 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzień 33.59 424
2. Przemysław Waćkowski 96 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 34.26 400
3. Tobiasz Gall 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 36.11 341
4. Krzysztof Piosek 98 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzień 36.19 339
5. Bartosz Młynarczyk 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 37.57 303
6. Andrzej Kowalski 96 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzień 39.36 264
7. Bartosz Konieczny 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 40.76 237
8. PAWEŁ SMOLIŃSKI 01 uks junior kluczbork 41.39 227
9. Marcel Guzy 01 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzień 41.82 220

10. Michał Sowiżdrzał 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 42.75 206
11. Kamil Biesiada 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 43.04 201
12. Kamil Bryłka 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 43.07 201
13. OSKAR RZEŻNIK 00 uks junior kluczbork 44.20 186
14. Krzysztof Roegner 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 44.92 177
15. FILIP KACZOR 01 uks junior kluczbork 45.79 167
16. Filip Szkudlarek 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 46.23 162
17. Michał Grzegorczyk 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 47.29 152
18. DAWID CZYZ 01 uks junior kluczbork 48.92 137
19. Mateusz Sotel 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 52.64 110
20. Kacper Gall 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 55.36 94

11 lat i młodsi

1. Bartosz Konieczny 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 40.76 237
2. PAWEŁ SMOLIŃSKI 01 uks junior kluczbork 41.39 227
3. Marcel Guzy 01 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzień 41.82 220
4. Krzysztof Roegner 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 44.92 177
5. FILIP KACZOR 01 uks junior kluczbork 45.79 167
6. Michał Grzegorczyk 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 47.29 152
7. DAWID CZYZ 01 uks junior kluczbork 48.92 137
8. Mateusz Sotel 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 52.64 110
9. Kacper Gall 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 55.36 94

12 - 13 lat

1. Tobiasz Gall 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 36.11 341
2. Bartosz Młynarczyk 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 37.57 303
3. Michał Sowiżdrzał 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 42.75 206
4. Kamil Biesiada 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 43.04 201
5. Kamil Bryłka 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 43.07 201
6. OSKAR RZEŻNIK 00 uks junior kluczbork 44.20 186
7. Filip Szkudlarek 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 46.23 162

14 - 15 lat

1. Denis Sówka 98 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzień 33.59 424
2. Krzysztof Piosek 98 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzień 36.19 339

16 - 17 lat

1. Przemysław Waćkowski 96 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 34.26 400
2. Andrzej Kowalski 96 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzień 39.36 264


